
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 February 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOASTY TOES Last start winner GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2C. Kedwell 530472 5/4192

 2 PAIGE Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 526343 6/5304

 3 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3219

 4 MISS BOGOTA 2 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3126

 5 SMALL SIDE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 6 OUR INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14168

 7 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 7Y 2P 1P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/0114

 8 SKETCHY DAVID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/089

 9 MISS VERSACE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/082

 10 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 5/4240

 11 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 12 LAVISH PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1135

 13 BEFORE THE STORM Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Summers 496552 5/4111

 14 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0111

 15 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/093

 16 APACHE HEART 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 17 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/073

 18 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069
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 1 COASTAL PRINCE 2 Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3219

 2 MISS BOGOTA 2 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3126

 3 SMALL SIDE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 4 OUR INTEREST Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/1R. Walters 493109 15/14168

 5 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 7Y 2P 1P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/0114

 6 SKETCHY DAVID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 529981 1/089

 7 MISS VERSACE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 30/01/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 8P 5/4G. Robertson 525541 1/082

 8 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 5/4240

 9 PIXI LIMEBURNER Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 10 LAVISH PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1135

 11 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/0111

 12 BEFORE THE STORM Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1J. Summers 496552 5/4111

 13 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/093

 14 APACHE HEART 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 15 YOSEMITE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/073

 16 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/069
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 1 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 3P M/1A. Ivers 524932 0/0106

 2 TOTAL LOCKOUT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1T. Ball 534066 0/082

 3 DES FRED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 8P 2Y M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/074

 4 PERFECT AMOUNT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 6P M/1M. Bonser 532148 0/042

 5 CHEVRON NEV Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 5P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/072

 6 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 16/01/2021, R4, P 4P 4P M/1W. Wakem 530613 0/061

 7 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/052

 8 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7Y 8P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/044

 9 MAGIC BOW Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1R. Walters 528310 0/038

 10 RAPID LASSY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1M. Bonser 535169 0/035
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 1 COME AROUND Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Vines Jnr 522526 8/6258

 2 GUY INCOGNITO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Eaton 498221 13/6219

 3 BLOCK ME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 499546 6/4225

 4 COASTAL PRINCE 1 Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R4, P 1P 8P 2P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3219

 5 ANGRY BLIZZARD Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2N. Goodwin 507531 8/2168

 6 OUR ALBY JUKE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 1/0156

 7 YOU KNOW HILL Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 534112 1/0149

 8 MISS BOGOTA 1 Last start winner GUN, 28/01/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 4Y 5/1B. Allen 492126 5/3126

 9 URBAN KID Last start winner GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4S. Carr 526501 1/096

 10 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 5/1R. Neville 531237 4/3180

 11 FABULOUS TIME Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2B. Young 500626 3/2177

 12 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3D. Berwick 532481 2/1171

 13 BAZZA BRANN Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 1P 5/1T. Atkins 491355 6/4156

 14 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0150

 15 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 6P 5/3W. Ison 498145 4/1138

 16 ABLE SHARK Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0125

 17 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0117

 18 TWO FOUR RICO Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R1, P 1Y 3P 5Y 5/4B. Allen 532833 1/0116

 19 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 7Y 2P 1P 5/4H. Norman 525623 1/0114

 20 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 30/01/2021, R9, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 5/4240

 21 ONLY CECIL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2N. Goodwin 525561 4/2186

 22 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1173

 23 ALICE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4A. Woods 529609 1/0171

 24 LAVISH PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 531937 2/1135

 25 EVE ON FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3120

 26 ABBONDANZA DIXIE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1R. Neville 498353 5/4120

 27 STELLA MARINA Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1N. Holloway 490561 8/4105

 28 BLACK BARETTA Weighted points score GOS, 19/01/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/4B. Allen 498237 1/096

 29 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 507532 9/593

 30 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R5, P 8P 2P 8P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/090

 31 ROLLIN' IN Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 4P 5/4A. Ivers 509074 2/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 WINLOCK SHAKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/578

 33 TWINKLE RENAE Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4L. Lamb 490808 2/075

 34 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/875

 35 APACHE HEART 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/01/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3T. Miller 498352 2/175

 36 YOSEMITE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/01/2021, R11, Y 5Y 4P 4Y 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/073

 37 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 4Y 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/071

 38 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/269
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 05 February 2021
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 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2J. Miles 507758 32/31420

 2 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start winner GAR, 26/09/2020, R10, P 5C 7C 5P 2/1/2C. Eaton 508815 11/8151

 3 HUDSON BOLT Last start placegetter GOS, 03/01/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 5P 2/1/2P. Tobin 526502 12/9234

 4 MS VUITTON Last start winner GAR, 23/01/2021, R9, P 1Y 1P 1Y 3/1/2P. Roderick 517386 12/8256

 5 HAPPY DASH Last start winner GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 4P 3/1/2A. Woods 522908 6/5204

 6 WICKED RED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 525758 6/5240

 7 COME AROUND Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R2, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2R. Vines Jnr 522526 8/6258

 8 GUY INCOGNITO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2C. Eaton 498221 13/6219

 9 BLOCK ME Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 4/1/1A. Ivers 499546 6/4225
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 1 SKETCHY REDBACK Last start placegetter GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 2P M/1A. Ivers 529979 0/0152

 2 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1B. Mitchell 532694 0/0134

 3 RUDDY BLUSH Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 3P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/0132

 4 PACIFIC HILL Last start placegetter MAT, 01/02/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 6P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/0108

 5 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 3P M/1A. Ivers 524932 0/0106

 6 MIDNIGHT SEA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/01/2021, R2, P

GAR, 16/01/2021, R5, P

5P 3P 3P M/1S. Kedwell 530535 0/096

 7 TOTAL LOCKOUT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 10/01/2021, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1T. Ball 534066 0/082

 8 DES FRED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 26/12/2020, R5, Y 5Y 8P 2Y M/1D. Hansen 532429 0/074

 9 GOODWIN GRANGE First start M/1B. Young 532483 0/00

 10 HUNTER STREET Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P 4P M/1S. Kedwell 533361 0/058

 11 PERFECT AMOUNT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 6P M/1M. Bonser 532148 0/042

 12 LITTLE SHELLY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1L. Atchison 532790 0/074

 13 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R2, P 4P 7Y 8P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/044

 14 RAPID LASSY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R3, P 6P 8P M/1M. Bonser 535169 0/035
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 1 BARBARESCO Weighted points score WPK, 20/01/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1D. Thomas 499307 9/3216

 2 GLENIDOL GIRL 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 7C 2Y 4C 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0172

 3 BANJO'S RIVAL Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 2P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2171

 4 SARDINA Dropping in grade GAR, 30/01/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1J. Summers 497604 10/1123

 5 TOMATO TEARS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/12/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4C. Perry 526625 4/0207

 6 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1S. Bell 499516 11/3189

 7 ONLY CECIL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4N. Goodwin 525561 4/0186

 8 LIL VUITTON Weighted points score GOS, 03/01/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 2Y 5/4P. Roderick 517387 5/0184

 9 FERNANDO TREE Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1L. Lamb 507430 6/3180

 10 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1141

 11 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R7, P 2P 8P 6P 5/2W. Ison 498145 4/2138

 12 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1B. Mitchell 491767 13/6117

 13 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GAR, 23/01/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3114
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 1 SAILING HOME Last start placegetter MAT, 28/12/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 5/4S. Carr 532487 1/0179

 2 GLENIDOL GIRL 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 07/01/2021, R5, P 7C 2Y 4C 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 1/0172

 3 PLODDER Last start placegetter GOS, 26/01/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0169

 4 ZULU THUNDER Last start placegetter GAR, 29/01/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 2P 5/4G. Roese 531947 2/0130

 5 AMERICAN SON Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4R. Walters 528308 2/0207

 6 TUNA FISH Weighted points score GAR, 30/01/2021, R10, M 5M 6M 4M 5/4S. Davies 487994 2/0117

 7 ZIPPING FOREST Weighted points score BUL, 26/01/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 528609 1/0102
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 1 SUPER CUTE Weighted points score WPK, 13/01/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 1/1A. Verhagen 508474 11/10159
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 1 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Robertson 489915 6/5297

 2 KASATKINA Weighted points score GOS, 26/01/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 5P 3/1/1T. Desira 508575 7/6246

 3 WICKED RED 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/01/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 3P 3/1/1N. Goodwin 525758 6/5240
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 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 7C 1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 20/9342
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 1 MELITA EAGLE First start M/1S. Kedwell 528636 0/00
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 1 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GUN, 28/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0155
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